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2024/25 15th round, Match #71
Friday, 26.04.2025, 14:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 15°C.

«Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia

0 : 1

«Metalist 1925-2» Kharkiv

1 Dolhyi Viktor
2 Ukhan Illia
35 Harazha Danylo
3 Matviiv Yurii
32 Romanenko Daniil
20 Vashchenko Daniil
49 Mateus
14 Radchenko Maksym (C)
17 Bazaiev Yaroslav
91 Sholupets Maksym
99 Haloian Simon

Substitutes
13 Zaiets Danylo
12 Chobitko Oleksandr
57 Bezkleinyi Dmytro
97 Prokopenko Nazar
69 Hrebeniuk Myron
98 Bredelov Denys
52 Zhadan Oleksandr
28 Lebediev Serhii
94 Astafiev Maksym
34 Petryk Artem
88 Volynets Danylo

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

25 Kovalenko Maksym
41 Potapenko Yehor
20 Sabiiev Dmytro
48 Tsubin Viktor
40 Husiev Oleksii
39 Korol Andrii
76 Sabalaiev Artem
35 Belytskyi Daniil
91 Panchenko Matvii
47 Pushkutsa Ihnat
79 Chyruk Andrii (C)

Substitutes
51 Palii Denys
60 Petruk Oleksandr
88 Ustinov Oleksii
55 Pavluchenko Andrii
73 Karpizin Yaroslav
95 Zbrytskyi Daniil
81 Hopkalo Mykhailo
70 Bondarenko Nikita
29 Zhychykov Maksym
90 Pilhanchuk Daniil

Coach
Karpenko Serhii

Referee:
Sadovyi Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Petrov Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Rudenko Danylo
4th Official:
Kievlich Yehor
Referee Observer:
Danylchenko Yevhen
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, 2024/25, 15th round, Match #71
Friday, 26.04.2025, 14:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 15°C.

«Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia 0 : 1 «Metalist 1925-2» Kharkiv
12' 79 Chyruk Andrii

73 Karpizin Yaroslav

99 Haloian Simon 36'

36' 41 Potapenko Yehor

35 Harazha Danylo 43'

45+1' 47 Pushkutsa Ihnat

46' 47 Pushkutsa Ihnat
55 Pavluchenko Andrii

51' 39 Korol Andrii

3 Matviiv Yurii 53'

55' 73 Karpizin Yaroslav

49 Mateus
28 Lebediev Serhii 60'

91 Sholupets Maksym
34 Petryk Artem 60'

1 Dolhyi Viktor 68'

99 Haloian Simon
88 Volynets Danylo 70'

76' 35 Belytskyi Daniil
88 Ustinov Oleksii

1 Dolhyi Viktor 78'

85' 39 Korol Andrii
70 Bondarenko Nikita

85' 76 Sabalaiev Artem
90 Pilhanchuk Daniil

20 Vashchenko Daniil
52 Zhadan Oleksandr 87'

14 Radchenko Maksym
97 Prokopenko Nazar 87'
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